dataray.com | +1 831-215-2200 | sales@dataray.com
Power Meter Rev. 12172025
DataRay Power Meters
System Features
	� Maximum average power up to kWs
	� Resolution as low as 100 µW
	� Damage resistant absorbers (up to 11 kW/cm2 available)
	� Absorber spectral range 0.19-11 µm

Sample Models Absorber
Spectral
Range (µm)
Max.
Average
Power (W)
Min.
Average
Power (mW)
Aperture
Diameter
(mm)
Resolution
(mW)
Cooling
PM-CC-5-D12-BBF 0.19 - 11 5 10 12 0.1 Passive via heatsink
PM-CC-40/200-D25-HPB 0.19 - 11 40 100 25 1 Passive via heatsink
PM-FA-50-D30-HPB 0.19 - 11 50 50 30 1 Forced air via fan
PM-FA-600-D40-HPB 0.19 - 11 600 500 40 10 Forced air via fan
PM-WC-600-D70-SHC 0.19 - 11 600 500 70 10 Water
PM-WC-3000-D55-SHC 0.19 - 11 3000 6000 55 1000 Water
PM-WC-6000-D55-SHC 0.19 - 11 6000 15000 55 1000 Water